
2021-2022

REGD. APPD. PASS COMP FAIL REGD. APPD. PASS COMP FAIL

30 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) 242 242 231 10 1 95.45 54.46 183 183 166 15 2 90.71 51.37

31 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) 115 114 110 4 0 96.49 55.90 145 145 136 7 2 93.79 52.28

Pass % P.I.

OVERVIEW OF CBSE RESULT ANALYSIS (AISSE & AISSCE) : 2021-2022

Sl. 

No.

AISSE - Class X AISSCE - Class XII

Name of KV
Number of students

Pass % P.I.
Number of students



Appe-

ared
Passed

Comp-

atment
Failed

33% to 

44.9%

45% to  

59.9%

60% to  

74.9%

75% to 

89.9%

90% & 

above

B 103 91 10 2 88.35 0 9 50 28 4 50.97

G 80 75 5 0 93.75 0 7 40 26 2 51.88

Tot 183 166 15 2 90.71 0 16 90 54 6 51.37

B 79 73 4 2 92.41 0 16 37 17 3 48.23

G 66 63 3 0 95.45 0 9 27 21 6 57.12

Tot 145 136 7 2 93.79 0 25 64 38 9 52.28

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT : 2021-2022

OVERALL RESULT OF THE REGION - AISSCE : CLASS XII ( ALL Stream )

Sl.

No.

Sponsorin

g agency
State Name of the KV B/G

No. of students

Pass % P.I.

27 CIVIL UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1)

28 CIVIL UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2)

Number of passed students securing % 

between (out of 500)





Appe-

ared
Passed

Comp-

atment
Failed

33% to 

44.9%

45% to  

59.9%

60% to  

74.9%

75% to 

89.9%

90% & 

above

B 81 71 9 1 87.65 0 4 43 20 4 52.04

G 51 48 3 0 94.12 0 4 22 20 2 55.59

Tot 132 119 12 1 90.15 0 8 65 40 6 53.41

B 30 26 2 2 86.67 0 4 16 4 2 49.50

G 25 22 3 0 88.00 0 0 13 8 1 55.70

Tot 55 48 5 2 87.27 0 4 29 12 3 52.32

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT : 2021-2022

OVERALL RESULT OF THE REGION - AISSCE : CLASS XII ( SCIENCE Stream )

Sl.

No.

Sponsorin

g agency
State Name of the KV B/G

No. of students

Pass % P.I.

1 CIVIL UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1)

2 CIVIL UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2)

Number of passed students securing % 

between (out of 500)





Appe-

ared
Passed

Comp-

atment
Failed

33% to 

44.9%

45% to  

59.9%

60% to  

74.9%
75% to 89.9% 90% & above

B 22 20 1 1 90.91 0 5 7 8 0 47.05
G 29 27 2 0 93.10 0 3 18 6 0 45.34

Tot 51 47 3 1 92.16 0 8 25 14 0 46.08
B 19 17 2 0 89.47 0 5 6 6 0 45.13
G 12 12 0 0 100.00 0 3 1 5 3 67.29

Tot 31 29 2 0 93.55 0 8 7 11 3 53.71

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT : 2021-2022

OVERALL RESULT OF THE REGION - AISSCE : CLASS XII ( COMMERCE Stream )

Sl.

No.

Sponsoring 

agency
State Name of the KV B/G

No. of students
Pass % P.I.

1 CIVIL
UTTAR 

PRADESH

LUCKNOW 

ALIGANJ (S1)

2 CIVIL
UTTAR 

PRADESH

LUCKNOW 

ALIGANJ (S2)

Number of passed students securing % between (out of 500)





Appe-

ared
Passed

Comp-

atment
Failed

33% to 

44.9%

45% to  

59.9%

60% to  

74.9%

75% to 

89.9%
90% & above

B 30 30 0 0 100.00 0 7 15 7 1 48.92
G 29 29 0 0 100.00 0 6 13 8 2 54.14

Tot 59 59 0 0 100.00 0 13 28 15 3 51.48

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT : 2021-2022

OVERALL RESULT OF THE REGION - AISSCE : CLASS XII ( HUMANITIES Stream )

Sl.

No.

Sponsoring 

agency
State Name of the KV B/G

No. of students
Pass %

Number of passed students securing % between (out of 
P.I.

1 CIVIL
UTTAR 

PRADESH

LUCKNOW 

ALIGANJ (S2)





Sl

No.
Name of the KV B/G Total  Appeard Total  Qualified Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E P I

B 103 91 88.35 33 57 63 58 80 86 69 53 16 50.97
G 80 75 93.75 30 47 52 43 55 57 62 49 5 51.88

Tot 183 166 90.71 63 104 115 101 135 143 131 102 21 51.37
B 79 73 92.41 30 32 39 50 53 55 72 55 9 48.23
G 66 63 95.45 53 42 33 39 40 38 41 41 3 57.12

Tot 145 136 93.79 83 74 72 89 93 93 113 96 12 52.28

2 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2)

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT : 2021-2022

GRADE-WISE RESULT OF THE REGION - AISSCE : CLASS XII

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1)



Sl

No.
Name of the KV B/G Total  Appeard Total  Qualified Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E P I

B 81 71 87.65 28 45 50 48 63 70 56 33 12 52.04
G 51 48 94.12 24 40 36 27 32 26 38 29 3 55.59

Tot 132 119 90.15 52 85 86 75 95 96 94 62 15 53.41
B 30 26 86.67 13 14 13 19 20 24 27 13 7 49.50
G 25 22 88.00 19 16 15 10 15 14 18 15 3 55.70

Tot 55 48 87.27 32 30 28 29 35 38 45 28 10 52.32

28 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2)

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT : 2021-2022

GRADE-WISE RESULT OF THE REGION - AISSCE : CLASS XII ( SCIENCE Stream )

27 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1)



Sl

No.
Name of the KV B/G Total  Appeard Total  Qualified Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E P I

B 22 20 90.91 5 12 13 10 17 16 13 20 4 47.05
G 29 27 93.10 6 7 16 16 23 31 24 20 2 45.34

Tot 51 47 92.16 11 19 29 26 40 47 37 40 6 46.08
B 19 17 89.47 4 7 10 13 15 9 15 20 2 45.13
G 12 12 100.00 18 13 4 4 4 3 5 9 0 67.29

Tot 31 29 93.55 22 20 14 17 19 12 20 29 2 53.71

2 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2)

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT : 2021-2022

GRADE-WISE RESULT OF THE REGION - AISSCE : CLASS XII ( COMMERCE Stream )

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1)



Sl

No.
Name of the KV B/G

Total  

Appeard

Total  

Qualified
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E P I

B 30 30 100.00 13 11 16 18 18 22 30 22 0 48.92

G 29 29 100.00 16 13 14 25 21 21 18 17 0 54.14

Tot 59 59 100.00 29 24 30 43 39 43 48 39 0 51.48

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT : 2021-2022

GRADE-WISE RESULT OF THE REGION - AISSCE : CLASS XII ( HUMANITIES Stream )

1

LUCKNOW 

ALIGANJ 

(S2)



Boys Girls Total Boys % Girls % Total

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) 103 80 183 91 88.35 75 93.75 166

2 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) 79 66 145 73 92.41 63 95.45 136

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT : 2021-2022

Statement of number of students appeared and pased (Boys/Girls) - Class XII

Sl. 

No.
Name of the KV

Appeared Passed



Boys Girls Total Boys % Girls % Total

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) 81 51 132 71 87.65 48 94.12 119

2 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) 30 25 55 26 86.67 22 88.00 48

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT : 2021-2022

Statement of number of students appeared & pased (Boys/Girls) - XII SCIENCE stream

Sl. 

No.
Name of the KV

Appeared Passed



Boys Girls Total Boys % Girls % Total

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) 22 29 51 20 90.91 27 93.10 47

2 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) 19 12 31 17 89.47 12 100.00 29

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT : 2021-2022

Statement of number of students appeared & pased (Boys/Girls) - XII COMMERCE stream

Sl. 

No.
Name of the KV

Appeared Passed



Boys Girls Total Boys % Girls % Total

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) 30 29 59 30 100.00 29 100.00 59

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT : 2021-2022

Statement of number of students appeared & pased (Boys/Girls) - XII HUMANITIES stream

Sl. 

No.
Name of the KV

Appeared Passed



Position Name of the KV Name of the student Marks Obtained Marks in %

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) SHAGUN JAIN [23687763] 475 95.00

2 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) ASHUTOS ADITYA DAS [23687696] 468 93.60

3 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) ARYAN SINGH [23687743] 464 92.80

4 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) ASTITVA SRIVASTAVA [23687660] 463 92.60

5 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) ASAD HADI [23687659] 458 91.60

6 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) ADITI VERMA [23687773] 451 90.20

7 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) ANSHIKA AWASTHI [23687829] 467 93.40

8 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) ANSHUMAN TIWARI [23687830] 465 93.00

9 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) HARSH VISWAKARMA [23687845] 458 91.60

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT : 2021-2022

LIST OF TOPPERS IN CBSE EXAM - Class XII SCIENCE stream (>=90% Only)



Position Name of the KV Name of the student Marks Obtained Marks in %

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) MANTASHA ANSARI [23687908] 480 96.00

2 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) SUNIDHI PANDEY [23687894] 459 91.80

3 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) AKRITI MADHESHIYA [23687896] 455 91.00

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT : 2021-2022

LIST OF TOPPERS IN CBSE EXAM - Class XII COMMERCE stream (>=90% Only)



Position Name of the KV Name of the student Marks Obtained Marks in %

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) ANANYA OJHA [23687944] 463 92.60

2 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) AYUSHI MISHRA [23687923] 450 90.00

3 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) RAJ VERMA [23687932] 450 90.00

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT : 2021-2022

LIST OF TOPPERS IN CBSE EXAM - Class XII HUMANITIES stream (>=90% Only)



Sl. No. Name of the KV Student Name Grade

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) ANSHIKA AWASTHI [23687829] A1

2 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) MANTASHA ANSARI [23687908] A1

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT : 2021-2022

LIST OF STUDENTS WHO SECURED A1 GRADE IN ALL SUBJECTS - CLASS XII



2020 2021 2022
1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) 100.00 100.00 90.71
2 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) 96.36 100.00 93.79

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT : 2021-2022

COMPARISION WITH LAST THREE YEARS - AISSCE (Class XII)

Sl.

No.
Name of the KV

Pass %



Sl. No. Name of the KV
Total 

Appeard

Total 

Passed
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

Total  

Grades
N x W P.I.

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) 183 183 100.00 18 41 26 26 29 22 14 7 0 183 934 63.80

2 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) 145 145 100.00 23 13 16 17 25 15 17 19 0 145 654 56.38

Sl. No. Name of the KV
Total 

Appeard

Total 

Passed
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

Total  

Grades
N x W P.I.

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) 108 108 100.00 13 12 13 15 19 18 13 5 0 108 502 58.10

2 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) 118 118 100.00 14 12 9 14 14 25 11 19 0 118 492 52.12

Sl. No. Name of the KV
Total 

Appeard

Total 

Passed
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

Total  

Grades
N x W P.I.

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) 86 79 91.86 3 5 9 11 19 10 20 2 7 86 316 45.93

2 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) 33 27 81.82 0 6 1 3 4 2 11 0 6 33 107 40.53

Sl. No. Name of the KV
Total 

Appeard

Total 

Passed
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

Total  

Grades
N x W P.I.

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) 132 126 95.45 9 12 16 16 11 28 16 18 6 132 510 48.30

2 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) 55 51 92.73 3 8 0 5 6 12 11 6 4 55 193 43.86

Sl. No. Name of the KV
Total 

Appeard

Total 

Passed
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

Total  

Grades
N x W P.I.

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) 132 124 93.94 7 14 14 12 18 23 17 19 8 132 492 46.59

2 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) 55 49 89.09 5 2 6 4 7 7 8 10 6 55 185 42.05

Sl. No. Name of the KV
Total 

Appeard

Total 

Passed
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

Total  

Grades
N x W P.I.

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) 56 52 92.86 4 4 6 1 6 6 17 8 4 56 185 41.29

2 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) 30 28 93.33 3 2 4 1 4 4 6 4 2 30 111 46.25

Sl. No. Name of the KV
Total 

Appeard

Total 

Passed
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

Total  

Grades
N x W P.I.

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) 51 44 86.27 1 2 6 6 6 10 2 11 7 51 157 38.48

2 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) 31 27 87.10 1 7 2 3 2 1 1 10 4 31 107 43.15

Sl. No. Name of the KV
Total 

Appeard

Total 

Passed
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

Total  

Grades
N x W P.I.

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) 51 47 92.16 2 4 5 5 6 5 9 11 4 51 167 40.93

2 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) 31 30 96.77 5 3 2 4 5 3 6 2 1 31 136 54.84

SUBJECT-WISE P.I. ANALYSIS OF THE REGION - ACCOUNTANCY [055]

SUBJECT-WISE P.I. ANALYSIS OF THE REGION - BUSINESSSTUDIES [054]

SUBJECT-WISE P.I. ANALYSIS OF THE REGION - PHYSICS [042]

SUBJECT-WISE P.I. ANALYSIS OF THE REGION - CHEMISTRY [043]

SUBJECT-WISE P.I. ANALYSIS OF THE REGION - BIOLOGY [044]

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSCE) 2021-2022 : CLASS XII

SUBJECT-WISE P.I. ANALYSIS OF THE REGION - ENGLISH CORE [301]

SUBJECT-WISE P.I. ANALYSIS OF THE REGION - HINDI CORE [302]

SUBJECT-WISE P.I. ANALYSIS OF THE REGION - MATHEMATICS [041]



Sl. No. Name of the KV
Total 

Appeard

Total 

Passed
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

Total  

Grades
N x W P.I.

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) 51 49 96.08 3 4 7 5 9 8 11 2 2 51 203 49.75

2 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) 47 45 95.74 6 3 8 3 4 4 8 9 2 47 185 49.20

Sl. No. Name of the KV
Total 

Appeard

Total 

Passed
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

Total  

Grades
N x W P.I.

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) 59 59 100.00 9 5 11 9 9 6 10 0 0 59 292 61.86

Sl. No. Name of the KV
Total 

Appeard

Total 

Passed
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

Total  

Grades
N x W P.I.

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) 59 59 100.00 8 7 7 11 6 6 11 3 0 59 277 58.69

Sl. No. Name of the KV
Total 

Appeard

Total 

Passed
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

Total  

Grades
N x W P.I.

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) 2 2 100.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 12.50

Sl. No. Name of the KV
Total 

Appeard

Total 

Passed
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

Total  

Grades
N x W P.I.

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) 42 41 97.62 1 3 13 3 7 5 5 4 1 42 179 53.27

2 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) 19 19 100.00 1 2 3 3 0 3 4 3 0 19 75 49.34

Sl. No. Name of the KV
Total 

Appeard

Total 

Passed
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

Total  

Grades
N x W P.I.

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) 21 21 100.00 2 3 0 1 3 3 4 5 0 21 76 45.24

Sl. No. Name of the KV
Total 

Appeard

Total 

Passed
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

Total  

Grades
N x W P.I.

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) 104 102 98.08 2 2 10 15 16 22 20 15 2 104 350 42.07

2 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) 89 88 98.88 0 0 5 7 5 17 30 24 1 89 220 30.90

Sl. No. Name of the KV
Total 

Appeard

Total 

Passed
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

Total  

Grades
N x W P.I.

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) 43 42 97.67 5 4 3 11 7 5 4 3 1 43 195 56.69

SUBJECT-WISE P.I. ANALYSIS OF THE REGION - SOCIOLOGY [039]

SUBJECT-WISE P.I. ANALYSIS OF THE REGION - COMPUTR SCIENCE [083]

SUBJECT-WISE P.I. ANALYSIS OF THE REGION - INFO. PRAC. [065]

SUBJECT-WISE P.I. ANALYSIS OF THE REGION - PHY. EDUCATION [048]

SUBJECT-WISE P.I. ANALYSIS OF THE REGION - HISTORY [027]

SUBJECT-WISE P.I. ANALYSIS OF THE REGION - GEOGRAPHY [029]

SUBJECT-WISE P.I. ANALYSIS OF THE REGION - BIOTECHNOLOGY [045]

SUBJECT-WISE P.I. ANALYSIS OF THE REGION - ECONOMICS [030]


